
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT #

Full Set 100.00$   PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre‐Bid

Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only 30.00$     
Emailed N/A

no cost 1 auto Full Set 4/18/19 Emailed lap Logan County Schools Rhonda Justice 509 Holly Avenue Logan, WV  25601 304-792-2060 304-792-2034 rhonda.justice@k12.wv.us

no cost 2 auto Full Set Funding Agency (if applicable)

no cost 3 auto Full Set Regional Council (if applicable)

no cost 4 auto Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) Monika Kirk 413-338-5547 monika.kirk@construction.com

no cost 5 auto Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org

no cost 6 auto Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 planroom@ceawv.com

no cost 7 auto Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com

no cost 8 auto Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pbe.org

no cost 9 auto Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 dls@gopmca.com

no cost 10 auto Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Kanawha Valley Builders Luther Lasure 1627 Bigley Avenue Charleston, WV  25302 304-342-7141 luther@kvba.com

no cost 11 4/18/2019 Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Environmental Assurance Josh Hart 317-910-1393 joshhart@eaciusa.com

no cost 12 4/18/2019 Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Environmental Demolition Group Joe Hummel 859-363-4863 jhummel@edgllc.biz

no cost 13 4/18/2019 Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Reclaim Company, LLC Sandeep Eshwarmurthy 304-366-7070 sandeep@reclaimco.com

no cost 14 4/18/2019 Emailed 4/18/19 Emailed lap Danhill Construction Chris Dozier 9033 US Route 60 P.O. Box 685, Gauley Bridge, WV  25085 Glen Ferris, WV  25090 304-632-1600 304-632-1501 cdozier33@yahoo.com

no cost 15 4/23/2019 Emailed 4/23/19 Emailed lap Construct Connect Stinson 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com

no cost 16 4/30/2019 Emailed 4/30/19 Emailed LAP Paramount Builders Kenneth Harper 501 6th Avenue St. Albans, WV  25177 304-727-2770 kharper@paramountwv.com

City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid
E-mail 1

ADDENDUMS

2 3 4 5

Tuesday, May 14, 2019 @ 1:00 p.m.

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

LOGAN COUNTY SCHOOLS
IMPROVEMENTS TO CHAPMANVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL
101-060-0993

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 @ 11:00 a.m.

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date       
Sent Sent Via Company Name Contact NameSent By 

(Initals)


